
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= ALABAMA STATE
DEPT OF RE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197105070000
18170

05/07/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER, C.M. 267 601

197107160000
28970

07/16/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

Grantor RELEASES SCARBOROU
GH, SAMUEL
M.

268 871

197110110000
42880

10/11/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BRADSHAW,
WILLIS A.

270 442

197111160000
48850

11/16/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

FOWLER,
C.M.(BRANTLE
Y PAU

271 90 Bk:K Pg:416

197109020000
36660

09/02/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER, C.M. 269 730

197112070000
52240

12/07/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER,
C.M.(LOIS
E.QUEEN

271 397 Bk:I Pg:423

197112280000
54770

12/28/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

Grantor DEEDS POWELL,
JESSIE

271 619

197104280000
16590

04/28/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE, OTIS
H, JR.

267 428

197107070000
27570

07/07/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER, C.M. 268 731

197107160000
28980

07/16/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

Grantor RELEASES SCARBOROU
GH, SAMUEL
M.

268 870

197112070000
52140

12/07/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER,
C.M.(OLEN
W.GALLO

271 398 Bk:K Pg:196


