Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197105070000 18170	05/07/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, C.M.	267	601				
197107160000 28970	07/16/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE	Grantor	RELEASES	SCARBOROU GH, SAMUEL M.	268	871				
197110110000 42880	10/11/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE		MISC INSTRUMENT S	BRADSHAW, WILLIS A.	270	442				
197111160000 48850	11/16/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	FOWLER, C.M.(BRANTLE Y PAU	271	90			Bk:K Pg:416	
197109020000 36660	09/02/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, C.M.	269	730				
197112070000 52240	12/07/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, C.M.(LOIS E.QUEEN	271	397			Bk:I Pg:423	
197112280000 54770	12/28/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE	Grantor	DEEDS	POWELL, JESSIE	271	619				
197104280000 16590	04/28/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE, OTIS H, JR.	267	428				
197107070000 27570	07/07/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, C.M.	268	731				
197107160000 28980	07/16/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE	Grantor	RELEASES	SCARBOROU GH, SAMUEL M.	268	870				
197112070000 52140	12/07/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, C.M.(OLEN W.GALLO	271	398			Bk:K Pg:196	